

## Matt Williamson, of Founders Trust, joins Forbes Business Council

Forbes Business Council is an invitationonly community for successful business owners and Leaders.

CHICAGO, IL, USA, August 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Matt Williamson, CEO and Board Member at Founders Trust, LLC, a white knight buyer of private companies, has been accepted into the Forbes Business Council, the foremost growth and networking organization for successful business owners and leaders worldwide.

Mr. Williamson was selected by a review committee based on the depth and diversity of his experience. Criteria for acceptance include a track record of successfully impacting business growth metrics, as well as personal and professional achievements and honors.

"Forbes is an excellent organization, and I am happy to work with them as part of their Business Council," says Mr. Williamson.

## **ABOUT FOUNDERS TRUST**

Founders Trust is an investment group who buys private companies in the middle market and lower middle market, and is a unique 'white knight' buyer who does not conglomerate or



Founders Trust is a highly differentiated alternative within the universe of buyers, and focuses on a long term, "evergreen" strategy rather than short term results.



The value Circle - Founders Trust

do layoffs. Founders Trust is a highly differentiated alternative within the universe of buyers. The



Founders Trust is a highly differentiated alternative within the universe of buyers, and focuses on a long term, "evergreen" strategy rather than short term results."

Matt Williamson

owner's name and reputation remain strong, because Founders Trust treats employees, vendors, and clients well.

Founders Trust buys companies where the owner is either retiring; or wants to stay on after achieving their exit; and as a partner to the next generation in the business, to help assure success and long term stability.

Founders Trust focuses on a long term, "evergreen" strategy rather than short term results.

## **ABOUT FORBES COUNCILS**

Forbes Councils is a collective of invitation-only communities created in partnership with Forbes and the expert community builders who founded Young Entrepreneur Council (YEC). In Forbes Councils, exceptional business owners and leaders come together with the people and resources that can help them thrive.

Contact: Jon Adams Founders Trust, LLC www.founderstrust.org

Jon Adams
Editorial Staff
+1 312-500-3700
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/738475020

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.